
Encinal Band Review 2017 

May 20, 2017 
Encinal High School 

Alameda, CA 

 

6:45 am  Report to Band Room 

7:00 am  Load Bus for EHS 

7:30 am  Depart AHS for EHS 
8:30 am  Arrive at EHS 

9:30 am  Marching Band Warm-up with Miss J 

10:25 am Marching Band Formation 

10:35 am Marching Band Warm-Up 

10:45 am Marching Band Competition 

11:30 pm Lunch  

1:00 pm  Wind Ensemble Warm-Up 

1:25 pm  Wind Ensemble Stand-By 
1:30 pm  Wind Ensemble Competition  

2:40 pm  Drill Down 

3:00 pm   Awards 

3:40 pm  Load Bus 

3:55 pm  Depart EHS for AHS 

5:30 pm Arrive Home Unload truck and wait for 

dismissal. 

 


